

City of Pittsburgh

510 City-County Building 414 Grant Street Pittsburgh, PA 15219

Legislation Details

File #: 2010-0007 **Version**: 1

Type: Resolution Status: Passed Finally

File created: 1/12/2010 In control: Committee on Public Works

On agenda: Final action: 1/19/2010

Enactment date: 1/19/2010 Enactment #: 5

Effective date: 1/20/2010

Title: Resolution authorizing the Mayor and the Director of the Department of Public Works to enter into a

Temporary License and Cooperation Agreement with The Lawrenceville Corporation to permit the City's Department of Public Works to provide technical and other collaborative assistance for the

development of a community tree park.

Sponsors:

Indexes: COOPERATION AGREEMENT/S, LEASE/LICENSE AGREEMENT

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2010-0007.doc

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/20/2010	1	Mayor	Signed by the Mayor	
1/19/2010	1	City Council	Passed Finally	Pass
1/13/2010	1	Committee on Public Works	AFFIRMATIVELY RECOMMENDED	Pass
1/12/2010	1	City Council	Waived under Rule 8	Pass
1/12/2010	1	City Council	Read and referred	